Web Slings
W
eb
S
lin
g
s
WEB SLING HARDWARE

• Sling hooks quickly connect to loads having
 hoist rings or eye bolts
How to Order
Specify:
1. Number of legs -
 S (Single-1), D(Double-2), T(Triple-3), Q(Quad-4)
2. Master Link - O (Oblong)
3. Bottom Attachments - S (Sling Hook), O (Oblong)
4. Tuflex Code
5. Length of Assembly -Feet
 (Bearing point to bearing point)
Example:
DOSEN90 X 10' is a double leg bridle, oblong master
link, with sling hooks attached to each Tuflex EN90.
Assembly length is 10 ft.
*See hardware dimension charts on page 91.
Use sling leg calculator to determine length @ www.lift-all.com
 Features, Benefits and Advantages
Legs
Tuflex
Size
Rated  Capacity (lbs.)
for the following hitches Hardware*
Vertical Choker Basket Hook
Masterlink
Stock Dia.
(in.)
EN30 2,600 2,100 5,200 2TA 1/2
EN60 5,300 4,200 10,600 4.5TA 3/4
EN90 8,400 6,700 16,800 7TA 3/4
EN120 10,600 8,500 21,200 11TA 3/4
EN150 13,200 10,600 26,400 11TA 1
EN180 16,800 13,400 33,600 15TA 1 1/4
EN240 21,200 17,000 42,400 22TA 1 1/4
EN360 31,000 24,800 62,000 20TC 1 1/2
EN600 53,000 42,400 106,000 30TC 2
EN800 66,000 52,800 132,000 40TC 2 1/4
EN1000 90,000 72,000 180,000 NA 2 1/2
One Leg
@ 90°
All Legs @
Hook
Masterlink
Stock Dia.
(in.)60° 45° 30°
 EN30 2,600 4,500 3,600 2,600 2TA 1/2
EN60 5,300 9,100 7,400 5,300 4.5TA 3/4
EN90 8,400 14,500 11,800 8,400 7TA 1
EN120 10,600 18,300 14,900 10,600 11TA 1 1/4
EN150 13,200 22,800 18,600 13,200 11TA 1 1/4
EN180 16,800 29,100 23,700 16,800 15TA 1 1/2
EN240 21,200 36,700 29,900 21,200 22TA 1 1/2
EN360 31,000 53,700 43,800 31,000 20TC 2
EN600 53,000 91,800 74,900 53,000 30TC 2 1/2
EN800 66,000 114,300 93,300 66,000 40TC 3
EN1000 90,000 155,800 127,200 90,000 NA 3 1/4
 EN30 2,600 6,700 5,500 3,900 2TA 3/4
EN60 5,300 13,700 11,200 7,900 4.5TA 1
EN90 8,400 21,800 17,800 12,600 7TA 1 1/4
EN120 10,600 27,500 22,400 15,900 11TA 1 1/2
EN150 13,200 34,200 27,900 19,800 11TA 1 1/2
EN180 16,800 43,600 35,600 25,200 15TA 1 3/4
EN240 21,200 55,000 44,900 31,800 22TA 2
EN360 31,000 80,500 65,700 46,500 20TC 2  1/4
EN600 53,000 137,600 112,400 75,900 30TC 2 3/4
EN800 66,000 171,400 139,900 99,000 40TC 3 1/2
EN1000 90,000 233,800 190,800 135,000 NA 4 1/4
 EN30 2,600 9,000 7,300 5,200 2TA 3/4
EN60 5,300 18,300 14,900 10,600 4.5TA 1 1/4
EN90 8,400 29,100 23,700 16,800 7TA 1 1/2
EN120 10,600 36,700 29,900 21,200 11TA 1 1/2
EN150 13,200 45,700 37,300 26,400 11TA 1 3/4
EN180 16,800 58,200 47,500 33,600 15TA 2